35 East Beaver Creek Rd., Unit 1, Richmond Hill, Ontario Canada L4B 1B3
905-597-8989 • www.icontrols.ca • sales@icontrols.ca
Pulse DC Direct Drive Door Operators with Battery Backup by iControls set the standard
for DC Shaft-Mount Operator Performance. Easy to install, set-up, and trouble-shoot, these
high-cycle operators are loaded with features, remarkably reliable, and very simple to use.
EXCEPTIONAL STANDARD FEATURES:
• Built-in Battery Backup
• Adjustable Force Monitoring on Open and Close Cycles

door latch is engaged or not, or with a sensor on the dock leveller to prevent door
movement while the leveller is not parked.
STANDARD OUTPUTS
TRAFFIC LIGHTS/WARNING FLASHER/ ALARM:  Terminals provided for LED Traffic
Lights  - signalling Red when door closed or in motion (with option to flash while door
is in motion, and to switch to red in open position in a programmable number of
seconds prior to close when using closing timer), and signalling Green in open position
only. As well, an output is on board for an optional Warning Flasher and Audible Alarm
(signalling when door is in motion).
PROGRAMMABLE RELAY OUTPUTS (NO/NC):  Available to provide signalling
for interlocking.  Menu selectable to be energized in either Door Open, or
Door Closed position.
35 East Beaver Creek Rd., Unit 1, Richmond Hill, Ontario Canada L4B 1B3
905-597-8989 • www.icontrols.ca • sales@icontrols.ca
SELECTION GUIDE
PULSE 500-100 (Part # PDC500-100)
1/2HP DC Motor with Size 50 Gearbox, 30:1 Ratio for
1” Keyed Solid Shaft. For Balanced Doors up to 200 Square Feet.
Battery Backup:  2 x 12V, 5A
PULSE 750-100 (Part # PDC750-100)
3/4HP DC Motor with Size 50 Gearbox, 30:1 Ratio for
1” Keyed Solid Shaft. For Balanced Doors up to 350 Square Feet.
Battery Backup:  2 x 12V, 7A
PULSE 750-125 (Part # PDC750-125)
3/4HP DC Motor with Size 75 Gearbox, 40:1 Ratio for
1.25” Keyed Solid Shaft. For Balanced Doors up to 350 Square Feet.
Battery Backup:  2 x 12V, 7A
PULSE 1000 (Part # PDC1000)
1.0HP DC Motor with Size 75 Gearbox, 40:1 Ratio for
1.25” Keyed Solid Shaft. For Balanced Doors up to 500 Square Feet.
Battery Backup:  2 x 12V, 9A
PULSE 500-125 (Part # PDC500-125)
1/2HP DC Motor with Size 75 Gearbox, 40:1 Ratio for
1.25” Keyed Solid Shaft. For Balanced Doors up to 200 Square Feet.
Battery Backup:  2 x 12V, 5A